
Leland Township  
Leland Township Board Meetings 

Fiscal Year 2021-2022  
Meetings are held the second Monday of the month at 7:00 PM in the 

Leland Township Library Munnecke Room, 203 E Cedar St. Leland unless 
restricted by Michigan Department of Health.  

 

Monday, April 12, 2021 
Monday, May 10, 2021 
Monday, June 14, 2021 
Monday, July 12, 2021 

Monday, August 9, 2021 
Monday, September 13, 2021 

Monday, October 11, 2021 
Monday, November 8, 2021 
Monday, December 13, 2021 

Monday, January 10, 2021 
Monday, February 8, 2021 
Monday, March 14, 2021 

 

Lisa Brookfield, Leland Township Clerk 

 


